
8/20/2024 3:03:34 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For HU 5 AM  HUNTINGTON AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:HU 5 AM 

520

SIDE ENTRANCE OFF OF PLEASANT ST

08:09 am

08:54 am

45:07

12.43 mi.

32

32

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:09 am THOMAS MAHAN ELEMENTARYSCHL

8:15 am 42 HARLAND RDSTART

8:16 am 268 WASHINGTON STSTOP 1

8:17 am 262 WASHINGTON STSTOP 1

8:19 am WASHINGTON ST @ TAYLOR DRSTOP 2

8:20 am WASHINGTON ST/YANTIC STSTOP 1

8:21 am 138 WASHINGTON STSTOP 3

8:22 am WASHINGTON ST @ STURTEVANT AVESTOP 1

8:23 am 92 WASHINGTON STREETSTOP 2

8:25 am WASHINGTON ST @ CHURCH STSTOP 3

8:26 am 63 WASHINGTON STSTOP 1

8:27 am WASHINGTON ST @ SCHOOL STSTOP 4

8:28 am WASHINGTON ST @ BUCKINGHAM AVESTOP 1

8:30 am 171 WASHINGTON STSTOP 2

8:32 am WASHINGTON ST @ BEECH DRIVESTOP 1

8:32 am 263 WASHINGTON STSTOP 1

8:33 am WASHINGTON ST @ MOHEGAN RDSTOP 1

8:34 am WASHINGTON ST @ JULIAN STSTOP 2

8:35 am WASHINGTON ST @ BLISS PLSTOP 5

8:40 am SIDE ENTRANCE OFF OF PLEASANT STDEST 32

8:54 am NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/20/2024 3:03:34 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For HU 4 AM  HUNTINGTON AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:HU 4 AM 

523

SIDE ENTRANCE OFF OF PLEASANT ST

08:07 am

08:55 am

47:59

11.28 mi.

40

40

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:07 am KELLY MIDDLE SCHOOLSCHL

8:11 am 268 WASHINGTON STSTART

8:12 am WASHINGTON ST @ CHELSEA CTSTOP 3

8:13 am 11 LINCOLN AVESTOP 2

8:14 am LINCOLN AVE @ UNCAS AVESTOP 1

8:15 am 113 SACHEM STSTOP 1

8:16 am ONECO ST @ LINCOLN AVESTOP 6

8:18 am ONECO ST @ WILLIAMS STSTOP 5

8:19 am ONECO ST @ ZEPHER STSTOP 5

8:21 am FANNING AVE @ LAMBERT PKYSTOP 4

8:24 am 62 WILLIAMS ST / DRIVE WAY IS ON UNCAS STSTOP 2

8:25 am SACHEM ST @ LAFAYETTE STSTOP 2

8:26 am SACHEM ST @ YANTIC STSTOP 3

8:30 am MCKINLEY AVE @ OTIS STSTOP 5

8:34 am 67 CRESCENT STSTOP 1

8:40 am SIDE ENTRANCE OFF OF PLEASANT STDEST 40

8:55 am NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/20/2024 3:03:34 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For HU 3 AM  HUNTINGTON AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:HU 3 AM 

528

SIDE ENTRANCE OFF OF PLEASANT ST

07:51 am

08:52 am

61:06

18.98 mi.

20

20

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:51 am KELLY MIDDLE SCHOOLSCHL

7:53 am 171 HARLAND RDSTART

7:53 am 130 HARLAND RDSTOP 2

7:58 am 68 MCCLELLAN AVESTOP 1

8:00 am OTROBANDO AVE @ MCCLELLAN AVESTOP 1

8:02 am 185 OTROBANDO AVE / CONDOSSTOP 1

8:02 am 203 OTROBANDO AVESTOP 1

8:06 am FITCHVILLE / CROSSSTOP 2

8:09 am 120 YANTIC RDSTOP 1

8:15 am PLUMTREE APARTMENTSSTOP 1

8:17 am WISCONSIN AVE@ OXFORD DRSTOP 1

8:19 am WISCONSIN AVE@ WOODS DRSTOP 2

8:23 am 31 BROOKSIDE DRIVESTOP 1

8:26 am FORESTVIEW CONDO ENTRANCESTOP 2

8:29 am 182 VERGASON AVESTOP 2

8:34 am 14 W TOWN STSTOP 1

8:35 am 22 TOWN STSTOP 1

8:40 am SIDE ENTRANCE OFF OF PLEASANT STDEST 20

8:52 am NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/20/2024 3:03:34 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For HU 6 AM  HUNTINGTON AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:HU 6 AM 

530

SIDE ENTRANCE OFF OF PLEASANT ST

08:00 am

08:56 am

55:55

13.64 mi.

46

46

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:00 am SIDE ENTRANCE TO SACRED HEARTSCHL

8:09 am BROAD ST @ TREADWAY AVESTART

8:10 am 224 BROADWAYSTOP 1

8:12 am 30 UNION STSTOP 3

8:13 am 54 BROADWAYSTOP 1

8:14 am 25 BROADWAY / THE WAUREGANSTOP 1

8:15 am 132/134 BROADWAYSTOP 1

8:16 am 175 BROADWAYSTOP 5

8:18 am BROADWAY @ HUNTINGTON PLSTOP 7

8:19 am BROADWAY @ OTIS STSTOP 7

8:21 am CEDAR ST @ SLATER AVESTOP 13

8:24 am CEDAR ST@ BROAD ST/STOP AFTER TURNING ON ROADSTOP 1

8:25 am 24 BROAD STSTOP 2

8:33 am 43  N WAWECUS HILL RDSTOP 1

8:34 am 34 N WAWECUS HILL RDSTOP 2

8:34 am 29 NORTH WAWECUS HILL RDSTOP 1

8:40 am SIDE ENTRANCE OFF OF PLEASANT STDEST 46

8:56 am NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/20/2024 3:03:34 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For HU 1 AM  HUNTINGTON AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:HU 1 AM 

542

SIDE ENTRANCE OFF OF PLEASANT ST

07:31 am

08:55 am

83:10

30.21 mi.

37

37

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:31 am BACON ACADEMYSCHL

7:48 am 11 HARLAND RDSTART 1

7:49 am HARLAND RD @ SACHEM PLAINS RDSTOP 2

8:02 am PLAIN HILL @ WHITE PLAINSSTOP 1

8:04 am PLAIN HILL RD @ FARM VIEW DRSTOP 1

8:09 am PLAIN HILL RD @ BOULDER TRAILSTOP 3

8:10 am PLAIN HILL RD @ BOG MEADOW RDSTOP 1

8:11 am 131 PLAIN HILL RDSTOP 1

8:12 am 44 HUNTINGTON AVENUESTOP 1

8:13 am 18  HUNTINGTON AVESTOP 2

8:14 am HUNTINGTON AVE @ VERGASON AVESTOP 1

8:17 am WEST TOWN @ PLAIN HILLSTOP 1

8:18 am 29 HUNTINGTON AVESTOP 1

8:21 am ROYAL OAKS DR @ TANGLEWOOD DRSTOP 4

8:22 am 30 ROYAL OAKS DRSTOP 3

8:23 am 45 ROYAL OAKS DRSTOP 1

8:27 am 112 WEST TOWN STSTOP 1

8:28 am 53 WIGHTMAN AVESTOP 2

8:30 am 122 WIGHTMAN AVESTOP 2

8:33 am CASE ST @ OLD TAVERN RDSTOP 3

8:37 am 9 STURTEVANT STSTOP 4

8:38 am 53 STURTEVANT STSTOP 1

8:40 am SIDE ENTRANCE OFF OF PLEASANT STDEST 37

8:55 am NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/20/2024 3:03:34 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For HU 2 AM  HUNTINGTON AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:HU 2 AM 

547

SIDE ENTRANCE OFF OF PLEASANT ST

07:50 am

08:54 am

64:13

16.50 mi.

36

36

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:50 am TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOLSCHL

7:56 am W TOWN ST No IntersectionSTART

7:56 am 61 W TOWN STSTOP 1

7:58 am 181 WEST TOWN STREET/HOTELSTOP 2

7:59 am 213 WEST TOWN ST/ BEAN HILL CONDOSSTOP 1

8:02 am 5 YANTIC LNSTOP 2

8:03 am 37 YANTIC LANESTOP 1

8:04 am 66 YANTIC LNSTOP 2

8:05 am 129 YANTIC LNSTOP 2

8:06 am 129 YANTIC LNSTOP 1

8:08 am 193 YANTIC LANESTOP 2

8:09 am BROWNING RD @ PHILANNE DRSTOP 1

8:10 am MOUNTAINVIEW DR @ ASPEN CTSTOP 1

8:11 am 13 KNOLLCREST RDSTOP 1

8:13 am 9 BLUEBERRY HILL RDSTOP 1

8:14 am BROWNING RD @ LORNADALE DRSTOP 2

8:16 am 21 BEECHWOOD BLVDSTOP 2

8:17 am BEECHWOOD BLVD @ FRUITWOOD DRSTOP 1

8:18 am 171 BROWNING RDSTOP 1

8:19 am 179 BROWNING RDSTOP 1

8:20 am PHILANNE DR @ FERNWOOD STSTOP 2

8:21 am 142 YANTIC LANESTOP 1

8:23 am 27 CEDAR LNSTOP 2

8:24 am 42 CEDAR LNSTOP 1

8:26 am 33  MICHELLE DRSTOP 2

8:27 am 34 MICHELLE DRSTOP 1

8:28 am 278 BROWNING RDSTOP 1

8:34 am 114 ROGERS RDSTOP 1

8:40 am SIDE ENTRANCE OFF OF PLEASANT STDEST 36

8:54 am NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE


